Brylaine Travel Ltd
B4 Spilsby - Boston

PF0002466/ 14 BRYD-\INE
Start Date 04/09/2025

Monday - Friday

Boston - Spilsby sHoL  scH  scH
M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F SCH M-F M-F
Boston Bus Station (Bay 2)  07:40 07.40 0745 0930 1030 1230 1330 1430 1500 1540 1715
Boston,o/s Boots  07:42 0742 07:47 0932 1032 1232 1332 1432 1502 1542 1717
Boston Pilgrim Hospital (N-bound) ~ 07:50 07:50 07:58 09:40 10:40 1240 1340 1440 1510 1550 17:25
Sibsey School (opp)  07:56  07:56  08.03 0947 1047 1247 1347 1447 1517 1557 17:32
Sibsey Northlands, adj Northlands Lane End ~ 07:59  07:59  08:10 0950 1050 1250 1350 1450 1520 16:00 17:35
William Lovell N/A NA 0815 N/A N/A N/A N/A NA 1525 N/A N/A

Stickney, opp Post Office  08:08  08:08 v 0954 1054 1254 1354 1454 v 16:04 1739
Stickford, adj ChurchRoad ~ 08:12  08:12 e 0958 1058 1258 13:58  14:58 v 16:08 1743
West Keal, adj MainRoad ~ 08:18  08:18 v 10:04 11:04  13:04  14:04  15:04 e 1614 17:49
EastKeal,opp FenLane  08:20  08:20 v 10:06 11:06  13:06  14:06  15:06 e 1616 17:51
Spilsby High School e 08:30 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Spilsby, adj Interchange Shelter ~ 08:28  08:35 v 10112 11120 1312 14112 15112 v 16222 1T57

Spilsby - Boston SCH SCH SCH SHOL
M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F

Spilsby High School 15:25

Spilsby, adj Interchange Shelter ~ 07:45 e 0930 10:30 11:30 13:30 14:30 e 16230 15:30 16:30
EastKeal, adj FenLane  07:50 v 0935 1035 11:35 1335 14:35 v 15235 1535 16:35
West Keal, opp MainRoad ~ 07:54 v 09:37 1037 11:37 1337 14:37 v 18237 1537 16:37
Stickford, opp ChurchRoad ~ 08:00 v 0940 1040  11:40 1340 1440 v 1540 1540 16140
Stickney, adj Post Office  08:07 09:44 1044 1144 1344 1444 1544 1544 1644

Stickney William Lovell School e 08:15 e 15:25

Stickney HorblingLaneEnd  08:08 08:16 0945 1045 11:45 1345 1445 1526 1545 1545 1645

Sibsey Northlands, opp Northlands Lane End ~ 08:16  08:20 0949 1049 1149 1349 1449 1529 1549 1549 1649
Sibsey School (adj)  08:18  08:24 0953 1053 1153  13:53 1453 1533 1553 1553  16:53

Boston Pilgrim Hospital (N-bound)  08:26  08:30 09:59  10:59  11:59 1359 1459 1539 1559 1559  16:59

Mill Inn/ High School / Tollfield Campus ~ 08:30  08:34  10:01  11:01 1201 13.01 1401 1542 1602 16:02 17:02
Boston Bus Station (Bay4) 0840 0844 1010 11:10 1210 1410 1510 1553 1610 1610 17:10

Code

SCH SCHOOLDAYS
SHOL SCHOOLHOLIDAYS
COL COLLEGE DAYS

CHOL COLLEGE HOLIDAYS



